
woensdag 7 februari 2024

20240207

Datum:

Zitting:

Zittinguitslag

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A

1 A 15 Marijke Rummens & Lies Rummens 137,0 63,43 18

2 A 12 Luc Duchatelet & Rita Algoet 136,9 63,38 18

3 A 5 Zus Bruyland & Willy Forrez 127,2 58,89 18

4 A 9 Werner Dhaene & Marie-Thérèse Clarysse 118,6 54,91 18

5 A 2 Jeannine Maeyens & Marc D'Heedene 118,3 54,77 18

6 A 1 Alain Van Den Weghe & Patrick Verhelst 115,3 53,38 18

7 A 3 Luc Sacrez & Jan Folens 109,8 50,83 18

8 A 14 Germain Depoorter & Trees Plancqueel 107,9 49,95 18

9 A 10 Chantal Van Hollebeke & Jacques Ghesquiere 107,2 49,63 18

10 A 4 Christiane Demeestere & Kristin Vuylsteke 106,3 49,21 18

11 A 8 Christine Rapoye & Marie-Anne Van Damme 98,9 45,79 18

12 A 6 Martine Seys & Jean-Pierre Claus 94,5 43,75 18

13 A 16 Geert Lemaire & Marie-Paul Senecaut 88,0 43,14 17

14 A 13 Roos Van Compenolle & Jan Van Eekelen 91,8 42,50 18

15 A 7 Karel Vandamme & Hilde Ternier 79,6 39,02 17

16 A 11 Marc Mersy & Thierry Quartier 78,7 36,44 18
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woensdag 7 februari 2024

20240207

Datum:

Zitting:

Zittinguitslag

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A (Noord-Zuid)

1 A 15 Marijke Rummens & Lies Rummens 137,0 63,43 18

2 A 5 Zus Bruyland & Willy Forrez 127,2 58,89 18

3 A 9 Werner Dhaene & Marie-Thérèse Clarysse 118,6 54,91 18

4 A 1 Alain Van Den Weghe & Patrick Verhelst 115,3 53,38 18

5 A 3 Luc Sacrez & Jan Folens 109,8 50,83 18

6 A 13 Roos Van Compenolle & Jan Van Eekelen 91,8 42,50 18

7 A 7 Karel Vandamme & Hilde Ternier 79,6 39,02 17

8 A 11 Marc Mersy & Thierry Quartier 78,7 36,44 18

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A (Oost-West)

1 A 12 Luc Duchatelet & Rita Algoet 136,9 63,38 18

2 A 2 Jeannine Maeyens & Marc D'Heedene 118,3 54,77 18

3 A 14 Germain Depoorter & Trees Plancqueel 107,9 49,95 18

4 A 10 Chantal Van Hollebeke & Jacques Ghesquiere 107,2 49,63 18

5 A 4 Christiane Demeestere & Kristin Vuylsteke 106,3 49,21 18

6 A 8 Christine Rapoye & Marie-Anne Van Damme 98,9 45,79 18

7 A 6 Martine Seys & Jean-Pierre Claus 94,5 43,75 18

8 A 16 Geert Lemaire & Marie-Paul Senecaut 88,0 43,14 17
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